
Indiana Mid Range Prone State Championship 9/10/22
Name Class 300 500 600 Total Division

Mark Reiter HM 197.12 196.06 195.1 588.28 A
Phil Mcmillen MA 192.07 196.07 197.1 585.24 A
Doug Miller MA 192.06 193.07 193.05 578.18 SR
Shawn Agne HM 192.05 192.09 193.07 577.21 A
Ryan Hyslop HM 190.07 189.02 192.05 571.14 A
Dan Weigel HM 189.03 190.01 191.06 570.10 A
Jeff Perry MA 192.06 175.06 192.03 559.15 A

Bob Zander EX 185.03 185.04 185.02 555.09 A
Earl Singleton MA 178.02 179.03 180.02 537.07 A

Emil Pelech SS 176.02 173.02 172.03 521.07 A

AR-Tactical Class 300 500 600 Total
Jerimiah Ward SS 188.05 190.04 196.07 574.16

Chris Tibbs MU 181.05 195.04 180.02 556.11
VandeBrake MU 190.07 181.07 193.05 564.19

Indiana Mid Range F-Class State Championship 9/10/22
3x600

Name Division Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Aggregate Division
John Allen HM 198.1 200.11 200.1 598.31 Open

Alan Montgomery HM 200.11 199.07 199.11 598.29 Open
Brian Schmitt MU 197.07 200.13 199.13 596.33 Open
Dan Barlow HM 594.4 Open
Chris Baker MU 198.09 197.07 199.08 594.24 F-TR

Scott Hubbard HM 195.08 199.14 199.12 593.34 Open
TJ Armand MU 196.05 198.07 199.09 593.21 Open

Tony Whitfill (KY) HM 197.11 196.09 196.06 589.26 Open
Jerimiah Ward SS 196.05 195.09 196.09 587.23 Practical
Sam Stewart MU 182.04 192.02 197.06 571.12 Open
Justin Hohn MU 181.01 186.02 182.02 549.05 Practical

John Shepard MU 180.01 175 180.03 535.04 Open
Jim Shepard MU 174.02 160 168 502.02 Open



3x600
Name Division Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Aggregate
John Allen Open 198.1 200.11 200.1 598.31
Alan Montgomery Open 200.11 199.07 199.11 598.29
Brian Schmitt Open 197.07 200.13 199.13 596.33
Dan Barlow Open 594.4
Chris Baker F-TR 198.09 197.07 199.08 594.24
Hubbard Open 195.08 199.14 199.12 593.34
TJ Armand Open 196.05 198.07 199.09 593.21
Tony Whitfill (KY) Open 197.11 196.09 196.06 589.26
Jerimiah Ward Practical 196.05 195.09 196.09 587.23
Sam Stewart Open 182.04 192.02 197.06 571.12
Justin Hohn Practical 181.01 186.02 182.02 549.05
John Shepard Open 180.01 175 180.03 535.04
Jim Shepard Open 174.02 160 168 502.02
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